Edgar Filing: PRIMAT DIDIER - Form 4

PRIMAT DI Form 4 November 2 FORN	9, 2005				CIIA	NCEO	OMMESION		PPROVAL	
	UNITED ST		KITIES A shington,			NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th if no long	7.05	x								
subject to Section 1 Form 4 o	.6. SIAIEME	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES								
Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	$\frac{ns}{tinue}$. Section 17(a) of		Itility Hold	ding Con	npan	y Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	n		
(Print or Type I	Responses)									
1. Name and A PRIMAT D	Address of Reporting Pers	Symbol	er Name and			-	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
	[SLB]	UMBERG	EKLID	//N V	/	(Check all applicable)				
(Last) 210, ROUT	(First) (Mide		of Earliest Tr Day/Year) 2005	ansaction			X Director Officer (give below)		Owner er (specify	
	(Street)		endment, Da onth/Day/Year	-	1		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C	One Reporting Pe	rson	
CH 1243 PH SWITZERL							Form filed by M Person	Iore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State) (Zip	⁾⁾ Tab	ole I - Non-D	Derivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)		ispose	d of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
			Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(IIISU: 5 and 4)		by	
Common Stock	11/28/2005		S	8,800	D	\$ 94.06	4,490,208	Ι	$\frac{(1)}{(1)}$	
Common Stock	11/28/2005		S	2,000	D	\$ 94.1	4,488,208	Ι	by Children	
Common Stock	11/28/2005		S	1,000	D	\$ 94.25	4,487,208	Ι	by Children	
Common Stock	11/28/2005		S	1,000	D	\$ 94.27	4,486,208	Ι	by Children	

								(1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	6,400	D	\$ 94.28	4,479,808	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,300	D	\$ 94.29	4,478,508	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 94.31	4,476,508	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 94.33	4,475,508	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,800	D	\$ 94.34	4,473,708	I	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	400	D	\$ 94.35	4,473,308	I	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	3,400	D	\$ 94.37	4,469,908	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 94.39	4,467,908	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	600	D	\$ 94.4	4,467,308	I	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 94.43	4,466,308	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	600	D	\$ 94.45	4,465,708	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 94.48	4,464,708	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 94.52	4,463,708	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,400	D	\$ 94.53	4,462,308	I	by Children

(1)

Edgar Filing: PRIMAT DIDIER - Form 4

Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,600	D	\$ 94.54	4,460,708	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 94.47	4,459,708	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,400	D	\$ 94.57	4,458,308	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	2,400	D	\$ 94.58	4,455,908	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 94.6	4,454,908	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 94.62	4,453,908	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,100	D	\$ 94.63	4,452,808	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,300	D	\$ 94.65	4,451,508	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	200	D	\$ 94.66	4,451,308	Ι	by Children (1)
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	1,600	D	\$ 94.68	4,449,708	Ι	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 94.69	4,447,708	I	by Children
Common Stock	11/28/2005	S	6,000	D	\$ 94.7	4,441,708	I	by Children (1)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Reporting Owners

Edgar Filing: PRIMAT DIDIER - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Tit Amou Unde: Secur (Instr	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships				
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Othe	
PRIMAT DIDIER					
210, ROUTE DE JUSSY	Х				
CH 1243 PRESINGE SWITZERLAND, V8					
Signatures					
By: /s/Lynda M. Quagliara Attorney-in-Fact F Primat	For: Didie	r	11/29/2	2005	
**Signature of Reporting Person			Date	,	

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v). *
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) By minor children

P 2 C

S

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Insti